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IMPORTANT
DATES CALENDAR
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Monday, August 17: Curriculum Night 5:30 pm
(parents only)

Wednesday, August 19: Meet Your Teachers
10:00 am-11:00 am

Thursday/Friday, August 20-21: First Days of
School

Monday, August 25: FPP Elevate (Early Birds,
Enrichment Classes & Aftercare) begins

Monday, September 7: Labor Day Holiday No
School

Monday/Tuesday, October 12-13: Fall Break
No School

Monday, November 2: Parent/Teacher
Conferences No School

Tuesday, November 3: Election Day No School

Monday-Friday, November 23-27:
Thanksgiving Break No School

Monday, December 7:  Early Release Day 11:45
am (no enrichment/aftercare) + Teacher
Holiday Luncheon

December 21-31/January 1: Christmas Break
No School

Monday, January 4: Professional Learning
Day No School

 

Monday, January 18: Martin Luther King, Jr
Holiday No School

Monday/Tuesday February 15-16: Winter
Break No School

Monday, March 1: Winter Break No School

Tuesday, March 2: Parent/Teacher
Conferences (optional) No School

Friday/Monday, March 26 & 29: Good
Friday/Easter Monday No School

Monday-Friday, April 5-9: Spring Break No
School

Thursday, May 20: Last Day of School


